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Ian S andova l689
W OGA  Frisco

11.600 11.300 9.30010.350 11.15011.400 65.100
1 1 2 3 2 1 1 

1 

A lex Deuble r667
W OGA  Frisco

11.200 10.800 9.4009.450 11.00011.550 63.400
3T 5 8 2 1 2 2 

2 

Na te  Vontz441
Iron C ross

10.900 11.100 9.05010.150 10.15010.600 61.950
6 2 3 6T 6 4 3 

3 

Junnosuke  Iw a i612
Texas Dreams01

11.300 11.050 9.1009.350 8.75011.100 60.650
2 3 9 5 3 20T 4T

4T

Andrew  Dieu430
Iron C ross

9.950 10.650 9.0509.950 10.00011.050 60.650
14T 6 4 6T 4 5 4T

4T

Cash Johnston381
HGA01

10.850 7.200 9.50010.750 10.30010.800 59.400
7T 35 1 1 5 3 6 

6 

Luke  DeLeon301
Cypress A cademy

10.850 8.900 9.0009.550 9.9509.600 57.850
7T 25 7 8T 16 6 7 

7 

Brenden Green306
Cypress A cademy

9.950 9.750 8.7009.850 9.10010.350 57.700
14T 14 5 11T 8 14T 8 

8 

M ason Hea th246
Champion Gymnastic01

11.200 11.000 8.7009.100 9.2508.200 57.450
3T 4 13T 11T 33 11 9 

9 

Andrew  S w eeten356
Empire01

10.400 10.350 7.7008.600 9.45010.400 56.900
10 8T 24 37 7 9T 10 

10 

M ar io M artinez451
Lone Star01

11.000 9.300 8.7008.500 9.15010.000 56.650
5 18T 25T 11T 10 13 11 

11 

Na than S tone105
20/20 Gymnastics

9.800 9.600 8.9009.650 8.8009.850 56.600
16 15T 6 10 12T 19 12 

12 

Joshua  Caperton332
Eagle  Gym

9.400 9.900 9.0008.700 9.7509.300 56.050
17 12 21T 8T 18T 7 13 

13 

Logan R ive ra436
Iron C ross

9.250 10.350 8.5009.200 9.4509.100 55.850
19T 8T 11T 21T 21T 9T 14 

14 

A sa  Rosenberg285
C renshaws01

10.000 9.600 9.2009.000 8.9509.050 55.800
13 15T 16 4 24 17T 15 

15 

Koda  Burde tte604
Texas Dreams01

10.300 9.000 8.5508.700 8.1509.850 54.550
11T 23 21T 18T 12T 28T 16 

16 

A j Hanle273
C renshaws01

8.650 10.000 8.6508.900 8.6009.650 54.450
26 11 18 16T 15 22 17 

17 

Luke  Robnett342
Eagle  Gym

8.400 9.800 8.4509.100 9.1008.600 53.450
29 13 13T 23 27 14T 18 

18 

Elia s  Anderson330
Eagle  Gym

8.450 9.100 8.4009.050 8.05010.150 53.200
28 21T 15 24T 9 30T 19 

19 

Na than Hayes501
Rock Solid

10.550 7.550 8.2509.200 8.3508.800 52.700
9 32 11T 29T 26 25 20T

20T

John Davis  Ehinger610
Texas Dreams01

9.250 8.600 7.7508.150 9.0509.900 52.700
19T 28 30 36 11 16 20T

20T

Noah Nugent282
C renshaws01

8.150 10.550 8.5507.700 8.0509.300 52.300
32 7 36T 18T 18T 30T 22 

22 

Landen Ne lson340
Eagle  Gym

8.250 8.850 7.2508.450 9.2009.550 51.550
31 26 27 39 17 12 23 

23 

A idan Noble256
Champion Gymnastic01

8.700 9.400 8.2508.950 7.6008.500 51.400
25 17 17 29T 28 36 24 

24 

Nicho las  Dillon379
HGA01

10.300 6.150 8.7008.700 9.5007.650 51.000
11T 40 21T 11T 36 8 25 

25 
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Kaeden Ne lson339
Eagle  Gym

6.950 9.100 8.6508.500 7.7009.800 50.700
39 21T 25T 16T 14 32T 26 

26 

Nico las  Castillo268
C renshaws01

7.050 9.300 8.4008.000 8.2009.100 50.050
37 18T 32T 24T 21T 27 27 

27 

Gavin W orre ll119
Above The Bar01

8.500 8.550 8.2008.850 7.6508.250 50.000
27 29 19 31 32 35 28 

28 

W ilson Kle in477
Pearland Gymnastic01

7.350 8.950 8.7008.200 8.4008.050 49.650
35 24 29 11T 34 24 29 

29 

Paul Burdine445
Lone Star01

9.350 7.100 7.9509.300 8.7507.100 49.550
18 36 10 32T 38T 20T 30 

30 

Andrew  Napolitano545
San Antonio GA

7.850 10.050 8.4007.700 8.3007.100 49.400
33T 10 36T 24T 38T 26 31 

31 

Jacques S him izu386
HGA01

9.100 6.650 8.4007.550 8.1509.200 49.050
21 37 38 24T 20 28T 32 

32 

Ian Chavez George203
Boerne Gym

7.200 7.450 8.5508.100 8.5008.950 48.750
36 33 31 18T 25 23 33 

33 

Burke  Klingensm ith396
HGC01

8.750 8.750 8.3007.250 7.7007.750 48.500
23T 27 39 28 35 32T 34 

34 

Ethan Garza591
TAGS W ORLD

8.350 7.250 7.9007.800 7.7008.400 47.400
30 34 34T 35 30 32T 35 

35 

Luke  Payne703
W CG

9.000 6.300 7.9507.800 6.0009.100 46.150
22 38 34T 32T 21T 39 36 

36 

Jam es Penver283
C renshaws01

8.750 8.000 8.5006.800 5.2008.450 45.700
23T 31 40 21T 29 40 37 

37 

Aaron M att138
Acrotex  CP

7.000 6.200 7.9508.000 7.4507.600 44.200
38 39 32T 32T 37 37 38 

38 

Cole  Henderson133
Acrotex  CP

7.850 8.350 7.6508.800 6.2004.600 43.450
33T 30 20 38 40 38 39 

39 

Davide  Com par in605
Texas Dreams01

__.___ 9.150 __.___8.350 8.9508.300 34.750
40 20 28 40 31 17T 40 

40 
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